
Riverfront Neighborhood Council General 
Meeting Agenda 

Date: October 23, 2019 
Time: 5:30 pm 
Location: Willard School library 
901 S 6th St W, Missoula, MT 59801 

________________________________________________________________ 

1. Welcome and Food 
 

2. Missoula Housing Policy – Montana James, Community Development Program Manager 
 

3. 5th & 6th Street restriping – Aaron Wilson, Transportation Planning Manager 
 

4. Missoula Osprey Stadium update – Matt Ellis, Vice President  
 

5. Higgins Ave Bridge – Sarah Knobel, Account Executive, Big Sky Public Relations 
 

6. How the Downtown Master Plan affects Riverfront NC – Christine Littig 
 

7. Leadership Team Elections – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator 
 

8. Q & A with City Council  
 

9. Announcements 
 

10. Public comment on non-agenda items 
 

11. Items to report to City Council and Adjournment 
 

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator    jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081  
Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant    kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084 
Montana James, Housing & Community Development mjames@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6396 
Aaron Wilson, Missoula Transportation Planning  wilsona@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6668 
Mike Ellis, Missoula Osprey    mellis@missoulaosprey.com 543-3300 
Sarah Knobel, Big Sky Public Relations   sarah@bigskypublicrelations.com 261-7665 
Gwen Jones, Ward 3 Council Member   gjones@ci.missoula.mt.us 549-3295 
Heather Harp, Ward 3 Council Member   hharp@ci.missoula.mt.us 550-0786 
Riverfront Neighborhood Council] Leadership Team  riverfront@missoula-neighborhoods.org     
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What is important to Riverfront Neighbors? 
(Tiered by importance) 

• Traffic light at Cregg Lane and Orange Street 
------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

• Stadium issues 
• Making stop sign at California and Wyoming permanent 
• 5th and 6th Street reconfiguration 

------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
• Abandoned vehicles/trailers 
• California Street 
• Hickory Street gate 

------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
• Russell Street 

10/4/18 
 

 


